
Red Bluff High School
“Home of the Spartans”

2022 Field Hockey Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday 27-Aug Jamboree (JV/Var) TBD TBD

Monday 29-Aug Corning (Var/JV) Corning* 2:00/3:15

Wednesday 31-Aug Lassen (JV/Var) Red Bluff 3:30/4:45

Wednesday 7-Sep Chico (JV/Var) Chico 4:00/5:15

Tuesday 13-Sep River Valley (Var) River Valley 5:30

Wednesday 21-Sep PV (JV/Var) Red Bluff 3:30/4:45

Tuesday 27-Sep Davis (JV/Var) Davis 3:30/4:45

Tuesday 4-Oct Bella Vista (JV/Var) Red Bluff 3:30/4:45

Tuesday 11-Oct Corning (JV/Var) Red Bluff 3:30/4:45

Thursday 13-Oct Lassen (Var/JV) Lassen* 2:30/3:45

Wednesday 19-Oct Chico (JV/Var) Red Bluff 3:30/4:45

Saturday 29-Oct Super Regional (Var Top 6) TBD TBD

Varsity Head Coach Shelby Azevedo
Assistants Jacqueline Cendajas

JV Head Coach Diondra Wilfong

*Varsity plays first at Corning and Lassen


